INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 10744

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ISLAMABAD MODEL COLLEGE FOR GIRLS
ISLAMABAD

10744-5-6-8365
10744-5-6-8366
10744-5-6-8367
10744-5-7-8368
10744-5-8-8369
10744-5-9-8370
10744-5-9-8371
10744-5-9-8372
10744-5-9-8375
10744-5-10-8373

10744-5-10-8374

HIRA YASIR
HARAM EMAN
ANAYA SHAHID
TABIA ABBASI
KAHAF FATIMA
HUMA ASHRAF
FAREEHA SULTAN
IQRA JAMSHAID
EMAN FATIMA

MAIMUNA SHAIKH

AQSA AMAN

YASIR ALI

SAEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD FAISAL ABBASI
EMAAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SULTAN
JAMSHAID SHAFIQUE
SALEEM HASSAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SABIR SHAIKH
AMANULLAH

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

51.11%
73.33%
68.89%
46.67%
51.11%
55.56%
55.56%
42.22%
60.00%
51.11%
60.00%
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